
October 12, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 12

Boys

6/7 Grade Boys

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):22

Team - MONROE
9:05.6Average Time:

1586     2 8:53.92 8:53.91 0:00.0Sam Lemp
1590     3 8:59.05 17:52.92 0:05.1Scotty Murray
1591     4 9:01.29 26:54.13 0:07.3Alex Nazar
1589     5 9:13.814 36:07.94 0:19.9Keegan McCarthy
1611     8 9:20.422 45:28.35 0:26.5Wyatt Vandervelde
1565 (10) 9:23.8(32) 54:52.16 0:29.9Ryan Arakawa
1596 (11) 9:30.9(43) 1:04:23.07 0:37.0Bradley Powell
1602 More Than  7 9:51.1 1:14:14.18 0:57.2Jack Serbick
1581 More Than  7 9:51.5 1:24:05.69 0:57.6John David Jones
1606 More Than  7 9:55.7 1:34:01.310 1:01.8Connor Speers
1575 More Than  7 10:00.1 1:44:01.411 1:06.2Ryan Erkenswick
1604 More Than  7 10:02.5 1:54:03.912 1:08.6Jack Smith
1597 More Than  7 10:03.7 2:04:07.613 1:09.8Caleb Roe
1600 More Than  7 10:07.4 2:14:15.014 1:13.5Jake Schreiner
1569 More Than  7 10:14.1 2:24:29.115 1:20.2Kevin Chechopoulos
1607 More Than  7 10:17.9 2:34:47.016 1:24.0Jack Speers
1580 More Than  7 10:18.9 2:45:05.917 1:25.0Jack Jones
1595 More Than  7 10:24.0 2:55:29.918 1:30.1Cole Phillips
1584 More Than  7 10:24.6 3:05:54.519 1:30.7Donovan Lake
1603 More Than  7 10:25.8 3:16:20.320 1:31.9Cael Shroff
1599 More Than  7 11:12.0 3:27:32.321 2:18.1Lukas Schaafsma
1608 More Than  7 11:14.9 3:38:47.222 2:21.0Logan Straube
1587 More Than  7 11:29.2 3:50:16.423 2:35.3Ben Lubke
1601 More Than  7 11:31.6 4:01:48.024 2:37.7Isaac Schuda
1570 More Than  7 11:34.7 4:13:22.725 2:40.8Matthew Cole
1588 More Than  7 11:40.7 4:25:03.426 2:46.8Charlie Marconi
1582 More Than  7 12:33.7 4:37:37.127 3:39.8Brody Kenny
1574 More Than  7 12:49.8 4:50:26.928 3:55.9Mikhail Edwards

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):37

Team - HUBBLE
9:18.3Average Time:

1652     1 8:41.41 8:41.41 0:00.0Sam Cruz
1676     6 9:17.97 17:59.32 0:36.5Nathan Virginelli
1679     7 9:19.314 27:18.63 0:37.9Luke Yonker
1653     9 9:21.023 36:39.64 0:39.6Daniel Cuevas
1663    14 9:51.937 46:31.55 1:10.5Will McCracken
1665 (15) 10:01.2(52) 56:32.76 1:19.8Ethan Montanez
1678 (17) 10:15.4(69) 1:06:48.17 1:34.0George Weisheit
1649 More Than  7 10:45.0 1:17:33.18 2:03.6Sam Borrero
1650 More Than  7 10:47.0 1:28:20.19 2:05.6Bear Buol

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/13/2017 06:23:50



October 12, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 12

Boys

6/7 Grade Boys

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):37

Team - HUBBLE
9:18.3Average Time:

1673 More Than  7 11:14.3 1:39:34.410 2:32.9Tom Sekera
1671 More Than  7 11:19.5 1:50:53.911 2:38.1Ethan Rash
1669 More Than  7 11:30.3 2:02:24.212 2:48.9Nathaniel Pilgrim
1666 More Than  7 12:21.3 2:14:45.513 3:39.9Finn Nussbaumer
1662 More Than  7 12:27.9 2:27:13.414 3:46.5Alex Marotto
1675 More Than  7 13:07.7 2:40:21.115 4:26.3Josh Tschetter
1659 More Than  7 13:13.2 2:53:34.316 4:31.8Noah Kostro

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):78

Team - LEMAN
10:07.2Average Time:

1713    12 9:32.412 9:32.41 0:00.0Micaiah Bovey
1732    13 9:37.625 19:10.02 0:05.2Keenan O'Keefe
1716    16 10:10.241 29:20.23 0:37.8Elijah Caskey
1740    18 10:31.959 39:52.14 0:59.5Nathan Schmidt
1709    19 10:43.978 50:36.05 1:11.5Luis Andrade
1733 (20) 10:48.5(98) 1:01:24.56 1:16.1Baron Plumlee
1745 (21) 10:49.9(119) 1:12:14.47 1:17.5Mark Wimbish
1747 More Than  7 11:17.4 1:23:31.88 1:45.0Connor Zentner
1710 More Than  7 11:24.5 1:34:56.39 1:52.1Michael Angeles
1727 More Than  7 11:42.4 1:46:38.710 2:10.0Corey Losacco
1739 More Than  7 12:06.6 1:58:45.311 2:34.2Reegan Santiago
1731 More Than  7 12:12.6 2:10:57.912 2:40.2Micah McLean
1735 More Than  7 12:14.6 2:23:12.513 2:42.2Deishaun Rodriguez
1724 More Than  7 12:18.5 2:35:31.014 2:46.1Miguel Garcia
1725 More Than  7 13:09.8 2:48:40.815 3:37.4Daniel Guzman
1720 More Than  7 13:14.5 3:01:55.316 3:42.1Victor Espinoza
1715 More Than  7 15:25.8 3:17:21.117 5:53.4Jonathan Calvillo
1737 More Than  7 15:40.0 3:33:01.118 6:07.6Christopher Salazar

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 10/13/2017 06:23:51


